
2014 HOLLY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2014 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

BOY'S TEAM RESULTS -  DIVISION I 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    73  WHITE LAKE LAKELAND                         (  16:43  1:23:31   0:47) 

========================================================== 

  1      4     121 Blake McComas        12   16:23 

  2      6     118 Jackson Grzymkowski  11   16:28 

  3     15     119 Trevor Learmont      12   16:45 

  4     16     117 Kyle Garbovits       11   16:45 

  5     32     122 Zack Werth           10   17:10 

  6   ( 58)    120 Hunter Lukes         10   17:39 

  7   ( 66)    116 Ian Fulton           12   17:47 

 

  2.   111  DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL                    (  16:54  1:24:30   0:37) 

========================================================== 

  1      9      14 Scott Smith          11   16:35 

  2     19      12 Bailey Hobson        11   16:48 

  3     20      10 Avery Felty          11   16:50 

  4     29       8 Mark Borek           10   17:05 

  5     34       9 Brenndan Canavan     10   17:12 

  6   ( 57)     13 Alex McLaren         11   17:37 

  7   ( 61)     11 Matthew Fosdick      11   17:40 

 

  3.   124  WALLED LAKE CENTRAL                         (  16:56  1:24:40   0:56) 

========================================================== 

  1      5    1109 Tristan Fackelman         16:27 

  2     24    1111 Zane Coplain              16:53 

  3     25    1110 Jeff Dunagin              16:56 

  4     27    1112 Jered Hill                17:01 

  5     43    1113 Samuuel Barrett           17:23 

  6   ( 44)   1114 Zac Pepin                 17:26 

  7   ( 65)   1115 Matt Tarry                17:46 

 

  4.   135  LAKE ORION                                  (  16:58  1:24:46   1:31) 

========================================================== 

  1      2      34 Andrew Lorant        11   16:12 

  2     12      29 Jacob Arenz          11   16:40 

  3     23      30 Matt Arenz           11   16:52 

  4     35      33 Jack Everts          10   17:19 

  5     63      32 Jacob Ernatt         11   17:43 

  6   ( 90)     31 Nick Nunn            11   18:15 

  7   (114)     35 Greg Taylor          10   19:09 

 

  5.   150  HARTLAND                                    (  17:06  1:25:28   0:35) 

========================================================== 

  1     18      26 Josh Nickerson       11   16:47 

  2     26      27 Luke Rotarius        12   16:58 

  3     28      25 Miles McDonald       11   17:02 

  4     36      22 Tom Anderson         12   17:19 

  5     42      24 Noah Kramer          11   17:22 

  6   ( 47)     23 Eli Horski           9    17:29 

  7   ( 70)     28 James Wickman        10   17:51 

 

 



  6.   156  ROCHESTER ADAMS                             (  17:07  1:25:35   1:11) 

========================================================== 

  1      3      64 Adam Beck            12   16:19 

  2     30      66 Matt Schiller        11   17:06 

  3     37      69 Peter Tkac           12   17:20 

  4     38      65 Colin Crusoe         11   17:20 

  5     48      68 Nathan Stadwick      12   17:30 

  6   ( 78)     70 Mason Williams       11   18:01 

  7   ( 94)   1273 Charles Zhou         10   18:25 

 

  7.   188  OXFORD                                      (  17:15  1:26:11   1:16) 

========================================================== 

  1     11      47 Gabe Hogan           11   16:38 

  2     21      44 Logan Bruni          12   16:51 

  3     39      45 Christian Corrion    12   17:20 

  4     46      49 Bradley Vandecar     11   17:28 

  5     71      43 Dominic Bruce        9    17:54 

  6   ( 95)     48 Zack Smith           9    18:29 

  7   (119)   1239 David Rodriguez      11   19:22 

 

  8.   192  ROCHESTER                                   (  17:14  1:26:09   1:26) 

========================================================== 

  1      7      62 Kyle Repetto         12   16:31 

  2     10      59 Kyle Johnson         10   16:37 

  3     49      61 Austin Remick        9    17:30 

  4     53      57 Joey Heggar          11   17:34 

  5     73      63 Joe Schuler          11   17:57 

  6   (100)     58 Kushal Jaligama      12   18:35 

  7   (108)   1254 Sean Childers        10   18:52 

 

  9.   193  GRAND BLANC                                 (  17:17  1:26:22   0:59) 

========================================================== 

  1     17      17 Austen Mandernach    12   16:46 

  2     31      16 Drake Gauthier       12   17:08 

  3     40      20 Issa Rayyan          9    17:21 

  4     41      21 Jonathan Voth        11   17:22 

  5     64      18 Nate Peterson        10   17:45 

  6   ( 84)     19 Vincent Popyk        11   18:06 

  7   ( 86)     15 Spencer Atkinson     10   18:10 

 

 10.   240  MACOMB DAKOTA                               (  17:27  1:27:14   1:16) 

========================================================== 

  1     14      37 Ian Demrose          12   16:42 

  2     33      39 James Hoefler        11   17:12 

  3     51      41 Daniel Knapp         10   17:33 

  4     68      42 Brendan Koch         11   17:49 

  5     74      38 Chase Fedolak        10   17:58 

  6   ( 92)     40 Jacob Kalahar        12   18:19 

  7   ( 97)     36 Nicholas Brooks      12   18:30 

 

 11.   263  SALEM                                       (  17:27  1:27:11   2:00) 

========================================================== 

  1      1      80 Chaz Jeffress        11   16:02 

  2     52      78 Nabil Ahmed          12   17:33 

  3     54      79 Noah Engerer         12   17:35 

  4     76      82 Jacob Kubinski       11   17:59 

  5     80      83 Jason Rogers         12   18:02 



  6   ( 88)     81 Alex Kroll           10   18:15 

  7   (101)     84 Ethan Sanfilippo     12   18:37 

 

 12.   268  ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK                      (  17:33  1:27:41   0:58) 

========================================================== 

  1     22      74 Casey Neal           12   16:52 

  2     50      72 Adam Freer           12   17:31 

  3     60    1282 Harrison Steen       9    17:40 

  4     67    1275 Jacob Bozeman        12   17:48 

  5     69      75 Nick Renke           11   17:50 

  6   ( 91)     76 Ryan Tsivitse        12   18:18 

  7   ( 96)   1281 Brad Setera          12   18:29 

 

 13.   365  PLYMOUTH                                    (  18:03  1:30:12   2:30) 

========================================================== 

  1      8      54 Matthew Pahl         12   16:34 

  2     62      50 Ethan Byrnes         9    17:42 

  3     75      52 Matt Dottavio        12   17:58 

  4    109      56 Alex Zoltowski       12   18:54 

  5    111      53 Erik Liubakka        12   19:04 

  6   (115)     55 Andrew Shattuck      11   19:16 

  7   (120)     51 Peter Carravallah    11   19:30 

 

 14.   406  CANTON                                      (  18:06  1:30:30   0:55) 

========================================================== 

  1     55    1127 Mike Roberts         12   17:36 

  2     79    1129 Nick Socha           10   18:01 

  3     81    1130 Zach Clark           10   18:03 

  4     93    1128 Sean Carey           12   18:19 

  5     98    1132 Shane Andrews         9   18:31 

  6   (103)   1133 David Kight           9   18:38 

  7   (113)   1131 Zack Cannon          10   19:09 

 

 14.   406  UTICA                                       (  18:07  1:30:33   1:02) 

========================================================== 

  1     56     104 Gabe Garbarino       10   17:36 

  2     77     103 Jared Felts          11   18:00 

  3     82     102 Matthew Dinnan       10   18:04 

  4     89     105 Kollin Poindexter    12   18:15 

  5    102     108 Luke Walters         11   18:38 

  6   (106)    107 Timothy Vohs         12   18:48 

  7   (107)   1341 Adam Walters         10   18:51 

 

 16.   451  UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JESUIT               (  18:20  1:31:39   0:50) 

========================================================== 

  1     72     101 Don Rea              10   17:55 

  2     83      98 Luke Bowker          11   18:06 

  3     87     100 Leonard Froehlich    11   18:13 

  4    104      97 David Bindon         12   18:40 

  5    105      99 Zeke Bowker          9    18:45 

  6   (128)     96 Nick Benedetto       11   20:28 

 

 17.   457  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)                       (  18:40  1:33:20   2:20) 

========================================================== 

  1     45      87 Josh Kneisel         11   17:28 

  2     59      89 David Main           9    17:39 

  3    112      86 Tomas Castro         9    19:08 



  4    117      85 Nick Barth           11   19:17 

  5    124      88 Lucas Lacourse       11   19:48 

  6   (125)   1300 Christopher Schuster 10   19:55 

  7   (127)     90 Josh Martin          12   20:12 

 

 18.   459  CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALLEY                 (  18:37  1:33:03   2:51) 

========================================================== 

  1     13       6 Phil Mundt           11   16:41 

  2     99       2 Peter Caruso         9    18:33 

  3    110       4 Justin Lenard        10   19:00 

  4    116       3 Etienne Leclerc      12   19:17 

  5    121       5 Joseph May           10   19:32 

  6   (123)      7 Kyle Walny           9    19:37 

 

 19.   580  WESTLAND JOHN GLENN                         (  19:59  1:39:52   4:33) 

========================================================== 

  1     85     110 Ben Biber            10   18:08 

  2    118     114 Austin Hickerson     12   19:21 

  3    122     113 Justin Hadyniak      10   19:33 

  4    126     115 Zeke Thompson        12   20:09 

  5    129     112 James Demsky         11   22:41 

  6   (130)    109 Joshua Allen         11   22:42 

  7   (131)    111 Luke Staples         11   22:47 

 

                   2014 HOLLY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

                       SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2014 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                   BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - DIVISION 1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Place TmPl No.    Name                  Cl School                    Time      

===== ==== ====== ===================== == ========================= =====  

    1    1     80 Chaz Jeffress         11 SALEM                     16:02  

    2    2     34 Andrew Lorant         11 LAKE ORION                16:12  

    3    3     64 Adam Beck             12 ROCHESTER ADAMS           16:19  

    4    4    121 Blake McComas         12 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       16:23  

    5    5   1109 Tristan Fackelman        WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       16:27  

    6    6    118 Jackson Grzymkowski   11 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       16:28  

    7    7     62 Kyle Repetto          12 ROCHESTER                 16:31  

    8    8     54 Matthew Pahl          12 PLYMOUTH                  16:34  

    9    9     14 Scott Smith           11 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  16:35  

   10   10     59 Kyle Johnson          10 ROCHESTER                 16:37  

   11   11     47 Gabe Hogan            11 OXFORD                    16:38  

   12   12     29 Jacob Arenz           11 LAKE ORION                16:40  

   13   13      6 Phil Mundt            11 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 16:41  

   14   14     37 Ian Demrose           12 MACOMB DAKOTA             16:42  

   15   15    119 Trevor Learmont       12 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       16:45  

   16   16    117 Kyle Garbovits        11 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       16:45  

   17   17     17 Austen Mandernach     12 GRAND BLANC               16:46  

   18   18     26 Josh Nickerson        11 HARTLAND                  16:47  

   19   19     12 Bailey Hobson         11 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  16:48  

   20   20     10 Avery Felty           11 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  16:50  

   21   21     44 Logan Bruni           12 OXFORD                    16:51  

   22   22     74 Casey Neal            12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    16:52  

   23   23     30 Matt Arenz            11 LAKE ORION                16:52  

   24   24   1111 Zane Coplain             WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       16:53  

   25   25   1110 Jeff Dunagin             WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       16:56  



   26   26     27 Luke Rotarius         12 HARTLAND                  16:58  

   27   27   1112 Jered Hill               WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       17:01  

   28   28     25 Miles McDonald        11 HARTLAND                  17:02  

   29   29      8 Mark Borek            10 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  17:05  

   30   30     66 Matt Schiller         11 ROCHESTER ADAMS           17:06  

   31   31     16 Drake Gauthier        12 GRAND BLANC               17:08  

   32   32    122 Zack Werth            10 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       17:10  

   33          94 Ryan Mooney           12 TROY ATHENS               17:11  

   34   33     39 James Hoefler         11 MACOMB DAKOTA             17:12  

   35   34      9 Brenndan Canavan      10 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  17:12  

   36   35     33 Jack Everts           10 LAKE ORION                17:19  

   37   36     22 Tom Anderson          12 HARTLAND                  17:19  

   38   37     69 Peter Tkac            12 ROCHESTER ADAMS           17:20  

   39   38     65 Colin Crusoe          11 ROCHESTER ADAMS           17:20  

   40   39     45 Christian Corrion     12 OXFORD                    17:20  

   41   40     20 Issa Rayyan           9  GRAND BLANC               17:21  

   42   41     21 Jonathan Voth         11 GRAND BLANC               17:22  

   43   42     24 Noah Kramer           11 HARTLAND                  17:22  

   44   43   1113 Samuuel Barrett          WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       17:23  

   45   44   1114 Zac Pepin                WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       17:26  

   46   45     87 Josh Kneisel          11 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     17:28  

   47   46     49 Bradley Vandecar      11 OXFORD                    17:28  

   48   47     23 Eli Horski            9  HARTLAND                  17:29  

   49   48     68 Nathan Stadwick       12 ROCHESTER ADAMS           17:30  

   50   49     61 Austin Remick         9  ROCHESTER                 17:30  

   51   50     72 Adam Freer            12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    17:31  

   52   51     41 Daniel Knapp          10 MACOMB DAKOTA             17:33  

   53   52     78 Nabil Ahmed           12 SALEM                     17:33  

   54   53     57 Joey Heggar           11 ROCHESTER                 17:34  

   55   54     79 Noah Engerer          12 SALEM                     17:35  

   56   55   1127 Mike Roberts          12 CANTON                    17:36  

   57   56    104 Gabe Garbarino        10 UTICA                     17:36  

   58   57     13 Alex McLaren          11 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  17:37  

   59   58    120 Hunter Lukes          10 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       17:39  

   60   59     89 David Main            9  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     17:39  

   61   60   1282 Harrison Steen        9  ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    17:40  

   62   61     11 Matthew Fosdick       11 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL  17:40  

   63   62     50 Ethan Byrnes          9  PLYMOUTH                  17:42  

   64   63     32 Jacob Ernatt          11 LAKE ORION                17:43  

   65   64     18 Nate Peterson         10 GRAND BLANC               17:45  

   66   65   1115 Matt Tarry               WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       17:46  

   67   66    116 Ian Fulton            12 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       17:47  

   68   67   1275 Jacob Bozeman         12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    17:48  

   69   68     42 Brendan Koch          11 MACOMB DAKOTA             17:49  

   70   69     75 Nick Renke            11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    17:50  

   71   70     28 James Wickman         10 HARTLAND                  17:51  

   72   71     43 Dominic Bruce         9  OXFORD                    17:54  

   73   72    101 Don Rea               10 UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 17:55  

   74   73     63 Joe Schuler           11 ROCHESTER                 17:57  

   75   74     38 Chase Fedolak         10 MACOMB DAKOTA             17:58  

   76   75     52 Matt Dottavio         12 PLYMOUTH                  17:58  

   77   76     82 Jacob Kubinski        11 SALEM                     17:59  

   78   77    103 Jared Felts           11 UTICA                     18:00  

   79   78     70 Mason Williams        11 ROCHESTER ADAMS           18:01  

   80   79   1129 Nick Socha            10 CANTON                    18:01  

   81   80     83 Jason Rogers          12 SALEM                     18:02  

   82   81   1130 Zach Clark            10 CANTON                    18:03  



   83   82    102 Matthew Dinnan        10 UTICA                     18:04  

   84   83     98 Luke Bowker           11 UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 18:06  

   85   84     19 Vincent Popyk         11 GRAND BLANC               18:06  

   86   85    110 Ben Biber             10 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       18:08  

   87   86     15 Spencer Atkinson      10 GRAND BLANC               18:10  

   88   87    100 Leonard Froehlich     11 UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 18:13  

   89   88     81 Alex Kroll            10 SALEM                     18:15  

   90   89    105 Kollin Poindexter     12 UTICA                     18:15  

   91   90     31 Nick Nunn             11 LAKE ORION                18:15  

   92   91     76 Ryan Tsivitse         12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    18:18  

   93   92     40 Jacob Kalahar         12 MACOMB DAKOTA             18:19  

   94   93   1128 Sean Carey            12 CANTON                    18:19  

   95   94   1273 Charles Zhou          10 ROCHESTER ADAMS           18:25  

   96   95     48 Zack Smith            9  OXFORD                    18:29  

   97   96   1281 Brad Setera           12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    18:29  

   98   97     36 Nicholas Brooks       12 MACOMB DAKOTA             18:30  

   99   98   1132 Shane Andrews          9 CANTON                    18:31  

  100   99      2 Peter Caruso          9  CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 18:33  

  101  100     58 Kushal Jaligama       12 ROCHESTER                 18:35  

  102  101     84 Ethan Sanfilippo      12 SALEM                     18:37  

  103  102    108 Luke Walters          11 UTICA                     18:38  

  104  103   1133 David Kight            9 CANTON                    18:38  

  105  104     97 David Bindon          12 UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 18:40  

  106  105     99 Zeke Bowker           9  UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 18:45  

  107  106    107 Timothy Vohs          12 UTICA                     18:48  

  108  107   1341 Adam Walters          10 UTICA                     18:51  

  109  108   1254 Sean Childers         10 ROCHESTER                 18:52  

  110  109     56 Alex Zoltowski        12 PLYMOUTH                  18:54  

  111  110      4 Justin Lenard         10 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 19:00  

  112  111     53 Erik Liubakka         12 PLYMOUTH                  19:04  

  113  112     86 Tomas Castro          9  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     19:08  

  114  113   1131 Zack Cannon           10 CANTON                    19:09  

  115  114     35 Greg Taylor           10 LAKE ORION                19:09  

  116  115     55 Andrew Shattuck       11 PLYMOUTH                  19:16  

  117  116      3 Etienne Leclerc       12 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 19:17  

  118  117     85 Nick Barth            11 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     19:17  

  119  118    114 Austin Hickerson      12 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       19:21  

  120  119   1239 David Rodriguez       11 OXFORD                    19:22  

  121  120     51 Peter Carravallah     11 PLYMOUTH                  19:30  

  122  121      5 Joseph May            10 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 19:32  

  123  122    113 Justin Hadyniak       10 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       19:33  

  124  123      7 Kyle Walny            9  CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 19:37  

  125  124     88 Lucas Lacourse        11 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     19:48  

  126  125   1300 Christopher Schuster  10 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     19:55  

  127  126    115 Zeke Thompson         12 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       20:09  

  128  127     90 Josh Martin           12 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     20:12  

  129  128     96 Nick Benedetto        11 UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT  JE 20:28  

  130  129    112 James Demsky          11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       22:41  

  131  130    109 Joshua Allen          11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       22:42  

  132  131    111 Luke Staples          11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       22:47 


